RS. 7 ? 3201 SCHERER DRIVE
ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716 A

PINELLAS SUNCOAST TRANSIT AUTHORITY/
FORWARD PINELLAS

JOINT BOARD WORKSHOP ‘ FORWARD

JULY 29, 2016; 9:00 AM -12:00 PM

AGENDA

PINELLAS

Integrating Land Use & Transportation

1. Introductions

2. Review of January 22, 2016 Work Session and Follow Up Activities

3. Corridor Studies
Forward Pinellas staff will present current and planned corridor studies that
involve PSTA.

4. Transit Projects
PSTA staff will present an overview of PSTA’s Path Forward initiatives.

5. Draft Prioritization Process
Forward Pinellas and PSTA staff will present a recommended project
prioritization framework as discussed at the July 13 Forward Pinellas Board
meeting.

Break

6. Integrated Planning and Prioritization

Discussion among Board members about desired transit outcomes and how to
improve joint planning and project prioritization to achieve those outcomes.
Potential topics for discussion to include how corridor development planning,
capital facilities, technology and service enhancements fit into a funding
priority process for the future.

7. Adjournment

9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:25

9:25-9:40

9:40-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-12:00

12:00



