PINELLAS SUNCOAST TRANSIT AUTHORITY/



FORWARD PINELLAS JOINT BOARD WORKSHOP 3201 SCHERER DRIVE ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716 JULY 29, 2016; 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM



AGENDA

1. Introductions	9:00
2. Review of January 22, 2016 Work Session and Follow Up Activities	9:00-9:10
3. Corridor Studies	9:10-9:25
Forward Pinellas staff will present current and planned corridor studies that involve PSTA.	t
4. Transit Projects	9:25-9:40
PSTA staff will present an overview of PSTA's Path Forward initiatives.	
5. Draft Prioritization Process	9:40-10:00
Forward Pinellas and PSTA staff will present a recommended project prioritization framework as discussed at the July 13 Forward Pinellas Board meeting.	!
Break	10:00-10:10
6. Integrated Planning and Prioritization	10:10-12:00
Discussion among Board members about desired transit outcomes and how improve joint planning and project prioritization to achieve those outcomes. Potential topics for discussion to include how corridor development planning capital facilities, technology and service enhancements fit into a funding priority process for the future.	
7. Adjournment	12:00